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Wednesday Noon Events

Wednesday, May 26 | 12-1 Meet and greet, description of Program and the Texas Med Center
Dr. Kaplan MSB room B.612
Friday, May 28 6:30-9 pm | MicroSURP Welcome Picnic Dinner for Family and Friends and Faculty
Outside at Miller Outdoor Theatre Area at Hermann Park
Wednesday, June 2 12-1 Brief description and discussion of research plans by trainees
Dr. Kaplan MSB room B.612
Wednesday, June 9 12-1:30 Tour the MMG imaging facilities with Drs. Kara Hood and Bo Hu and
Erika Flores MSB room B.612
Wednesday, June 16 | 11:50-1:30 | Tour of DNA Genome Center and discussion of the microbiome with
Dr. Kristi Hoffman, BCM meet at MMG lobby at 11:50
Wednesday, June 23 | 11:50-1:30 | Clinical Microbiology Laboratory Tour with Dr. Violeta Chavez
meet at MMG lobby at 11:50
Wednesday, June 30 | 12-1 Brief research update by trainees and open discussion
Drs. Kaplan and Koehler MSB room B.612
Wednesday, July 7 12-1 Suhyeorn ‘Jane’ Park (Palzkill Lab), Current—-MBID Trainee
“Discovery of inhibitors of the KPC-2 carbapenemase using a focused
DNA-encoded library” MSB room B.612
Wednesday, July 14 | 12-1 Shelby Simar (Hanson and Arias Labs), Current—-MBID Trainee
“The role of the accessory genome in enterococcal bacteremia:
Results from the vancomycin-resistant enterococcal bacteremia
Outcomes Study (VENOUS)” MSB room B.612
Wednesday, July 21 | 12-1 “Nuts and bolts of applying to graduate school” Dr. Heidi Kaplan
MSB room B.612
Thursday, July 29 11:00-2:00 | Brief student research presentations by trainees

Drs. Kaplan and Koehler MSB room B.612




